
Quick Lookup

School: Marist Hlgh School Term: 15-16 Semester I

Quick Lookup

Kearney, Justin 12 '1604130 MHS

Attendance By Class

Last Week This Week

M T w H F M T w H F

Gourse Q1 Q2 El Sl Absences Tardies

s1 15-t6 Sl 15-16

A+-- 6 6 0 0

Exp

1(A) SUS SUS SUS SUS

2(A) SUS SUS SUS SUS

3(A) SUS SUS SUS SUS

SUS SUS SUS

SUS SUS SUS

SUS SUS SUS

SUS SUS SUS

Advanced Fitness- Rm: 104

Geske, Frank E

Ecumenical and lnterreligious Studies- Rm: 200

DePaoli, Chad A

Algebra ll/Trig- Rm: 1'161117

Hocker, Krista F

Economics- Rm: 204

Chronister, Mark L

Sth Period Free

Period, Free

World Lit- Rm: 402

Fenari, Bill D

Ecology- Rnr: 311

Mlller, June D

Attendance Totals

s1

0

0

B 7700

7700

6600

5500

10 10 0 0

11 't1 0 0

B

4(A)

5(A)

6(A)

7(A)

B+ --

c

Attendance Totals 52 52 0 0

Show dropped classes also

Attendance By Day

Last Week Th¡s Week

M T w H F M T w H F

c

Absences

YTD

0

0

Tardies

YTDsl
0

0

0

0


